

Dear Exhibitor,

Thank you for exhibiting at the ASHP 2018 Summer Meetings & Exhibition, June 2-6, in Denver, Colorado. Your participation as an exhibitor provides valuable support for the society while bringing your products and services before the most influential audience of pharmacists.

Below are the exhibit hall hours:

Sunday 5:00 p.m 7:	0 p.m. Grand Opening Reception	
Monday 11:00 a.m 2	00 p.m. Complimentary Lunch in Hall	
Tuesday 11:00 a.m 2	00 p.m. Complimentary Lunch in Hall	

At the Summer Meetings & Exhibition, attendees will choose one of four boutique conferences happening concurrently allowing them to focus and participate in education and networking events with like-minded peers across the healthcare spectrum. It is the best of both worlds--specific and focused education.

Learn more about the ASHP 2018 Summer Meetings

Shepard Exposition Services is the official service contractor for Summer Meetings & Exhibition. The online exhibitor service kit contains all of the order forms and information for a smooth, successful meeting. To ensure accurate planning, it is important to read through the entire manual. Be aware of the discount deadlines that will save you time and money.

Thank you, again, for your participation. If you have any questions about exhibiting, please contact the ASHP Exhibits Team at ashpexhibits@spargoinc.com.

See you in Denver!

David Gershman Director, Industry Relations

Michelle Rasnick Tyler Manager, Exhibits and Affiliate Events